1JESCO LIGHTING
FLEX2 SERIES
24V FLEXIBLE LINEAR
SECOND EDITION
2 JESCO LIGHTING
DL–FLEX2 SERIES
FLEX2 SERIES – THE FIRST FLEXIBLE LED LINEAR LIGHTING
JESCO Lighting is proud to be the first

RECESSED MILLWORKRECESSED MILLWORKSURFACE MOUNT RECESSED MILLWORK
CH-SM-26 CH-SM-25 CH-SM-35 CH-SM-24 CH-SM-37 CH-SM-38
SURFACE MOUNT PENDANT SURFACE MOUNT VERTICAL
BEND
45º SURFACE MOUNT45º SURFACE MOUNTSURFACE MOUNT CLOSET ROD
CH-RM-41 CH-RM-32 CH-FL-31
RECESSED FLOORRECESSED MUD-IN 3D BEND RECESSED FLOOR
CH-RM-31 CH-RM-32 CH-RM-33 CH-RM-34 CH-RM-35 CH-RM-36
RECESSED MUD-IN COVERECESSED MUD-INRECESSED MUD-INRECESSED MUD-IN RECESSED MUD-IN
SURFACE MOUNT
CH-SM-31
CH-ME-33
SURFACE MOUNT
11JESCO LIGHTING
FLEX2 SERIES • ACCESSORIES
DL-FLEX2-CRYSCONN10-PC40-HW 40" Hardwire Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-CRYSCONN10-PC79-HW 79" Hardwire Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-CRYSCONN10-PC40 40" Plug & Play Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-CRYSCONN10-CC06 6" Connecting cable
DL-FLEX2-CRYSCONN10-TT Tape to Tape Connector
Crystal Connectors 10 B
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-HW-10B 12" Hardwire Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-10B 12" Plug and Play Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC3-10B 3" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC6-10B 6" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC12-10B 12" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-TT10B Tape to Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-WT10B Wire to Tape Clamp Connector
Clamp Connectors 10B D
DL-FLEX2-TB10-PC-HW 12" Hardwire Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-TB10-PC-PP 12" Plug and Play Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-TB10-CC12 12" Connecting Cable.
DL-FLEX2-TB10-ICONN Direct I Connector.
DL-FLEX2-TB10-LCONN Direct Corner L Connector.
DL-FLEX2-TB10-WT Wire-to-Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-TB10-PC79-HW 79" Hardwire Power Lead
DL-FLEX2-TB-PT-M Tool-less terminal block PT-M
DL-FLEX2-TB-PT-F Tool-less terminal block PT-F
Terminal Block ConnectorsE
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-HW-10A 12" Hardwire Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-10A 12" Plug & Play Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC3-10A 3" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC6-10A 6" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC12-10A 12" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-TT10A Tape to Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-WT10A Wire to Tape Connector
Clamp Connectors 10AC
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC40-HW-12B 40" Hardwire Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC79-HW-12B 79" Hardwire Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC40-12B 40" Plug & Play Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC06-12B 6" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-TT12B Tape to Tape Connector
Clamp Connectors 12B F
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-HW-08 Hardwire Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-08 Plug & Play Power Cord.
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC3-08 3" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC6-08 6" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC12-08 12" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-TT08 Tape to Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-WT08 Wire to Tape Connector
Clamp Connectors 08G
DL-FLEX2-OD-PT-M Plug and Play Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-OD-PT-F Plug and Play Output Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-OD-PC-HW Hardwire Lead
DL-FLEX2-OD-CC Connecting cable
DL-FLEX2-OD-EC End Cap
Outdoor Factory Sealed
Custom Length Soldered Connectors
K
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-PC40-HW 40" Hardwire power cord
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-PC79-HW 79" Hardwire power cord
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-CC08 8" Connecting cable
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-CC12 12" Connecting cable
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-TT Tape to Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-OD-EC-L Clear end cap
Outdoor Field-Assembled Connectors
DL-FLEX-RGB-PC 44" Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX-RGB-PT 15" Output Power Connector
DL-FLEX-RGB-CC6 6" Flexible Mid-Connector
DL-FLEX-RGB-CC12 12" Flexible Mid-Connector
DL-FLEX-RGB-X-C Universal, Field Cut, “L”,”X” & “T” Connector
DL-FLEX2-RGB-X-CONN Universal, Field Cut, “L”,”X” & “T” Connector
DL-FLEX2-UP-RGB ConnectorsH
DL-FLEX2-RGB-HD-PC 7" Hardwire Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-RGB-HD-CC6 6" Flexible Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-RGB-HD-IC In-line Connector for the DL-FLEX2-RGB-HD
DL-FLEX2-RGB-HD ConnectorsI
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-PC-HW-12 Hardwire Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC3-12 3" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC6-12 6" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-CC6-12 12" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-WT12 Wire to Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-CLAMP-TT12 Tape to Tape Connector
DL-FLEX2-RGBW ConnectorsJ
DL-FLEX2-PC 18" Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-PC-HW 19" Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-PC2 12 5/8" Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-PC2-HW 13 5/8" Input Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-PT 13" Output Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-PT-HW 19" Output Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-X-CONN Universal “L”,”X” & “T” connector
DL-FLEX2-CC3 3" Flexible Mid-connector
DL-FLEX2-CC6 6" Flexible Mid-connector
DL-FLEX2-CC12 12" Flexible Mid-connector
DL-FLEX2-CC24 24" Flexible Mid-connector
DL-FLEX2-UP AccessoriesA
DL-FLEX-OD-RGB-PC-HW 12" Input/Output Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-RGB-PC40-HW 40" Hardwire Power Cord
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-RGB-PC79-HW 79" Hardwire Power Cord
DL-PS-OD-RGB-PT-M Input Power Connector
DL-PS-OD-RGB-PT-F Output Power Connector
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-RGB-CC08 8" Connecting Cable
DL-FLEX2-ODCONN12-RGB-TT Tape To Tape Connector

oo
r -
 D
RY
U
L
Li
st
ed
LP
S
C
la
ss
 2
DL-PS-WP24/24 24W 3 1/4" L × 1 5/8" W × 1 1/4" H 120V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
DL-PS-24/24 24W 3 1/2" L × 1 1/2" W × 1" H 100-240V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
DL-PS-48/24 48W 4 3/8" L × 2" W × 1 1/2" H 100-240V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
DL-PS-60/24 60W 4 3/8" L × 2" W × 1 1/2" H 100-240V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
DL-PS-60/24-CL2 60W 5 1/8" L × 2 1/8" W × 1 3/8" H 90 ~ 264V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
DL-PS-90/24-CL2 90W 6 3/4" L × 2 1/2" W × 1 1/5" H 90 ~ 264V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
DL-PS-100/24-CL2 96W 7 7/8" L × 2 3/4" W × 1 3/8" H 100-120V AC 24V DC 0-10V 1
24V DC PLUG & PLAY ELECTRONIC LED POWER SUPPLIES
Model Rated
Wattage Dimensions Input
Voltage

L
Re
co
g
ni
ze
d
C
la
ss
 2
C
la
ss
 P
DL-PS-96/24-HWD 96W 9 1/2" L × 1 11/16" W × 1" H 120-277V AC 24V DC
DL-PS-100/24-TB 96W 8" L × 2 7/8" W × 1 1/2" H 100-240V AC 24V DC
24V DC HARDWIRE ELECTRONIC LED POWER SUPPLIES
Model Description Dimensions Input
Voltage
Rated

st
ed
ET
L
Li
st
ed
C
la
ss
 2
C
la
ss
 P
DL-PS-30/24-JB-OD-S 30W 6 3/4" L × 3 3/4" W × 1 3/4" H 100-277V AC 24V DC
DL-PS-60/24-JB-OD-S 60W 7 5/8" L × 3 3/4" W × 1 3/4" H 100-277V AC 24V DC
DL-PS-96/24-JB-OD-S 96W 8 7/8" L × 3 3/4" W × 1 3/4" H 100-277V AC 24V DC
DL-PS-40/24-JB-DIM-A 40W 7" L × 2 3/4" W × 1 3/8" H 120-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC
ELV
DL-PS-60/24-JB-DIM-A 60W 7" L × 2 3/4" W × 1 3/8" H 120-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC
ELV
DL-PS-96/24-JB-DIM-A 96W 7" L × 2 3/4" W × 1 3/8" H 120-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC
ELV
DL-PS-30/24-JB-OD-UNI-DIM 30W 6 ¾" L × 3 ¾" W × 1 ¾" H 100-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC,
ELV, 0-10V
DL-PS-60/24-JB-OD-UNI-DIM 60W 7 ⅝" L × 3 ¾" W × 1 ¾" H 100-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC,
ELV, 0-10V
DL-PS-96/24-JB-OD-UNI-DIM 96W 8 ⅞" L × 3 ¾" W × 1 ¾" H 100-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC,
ELV, 0-10V
DL-PS-96x2/24-JB-OD-UNI-DIM 192W 11 ⅞" L × 4 ⅛" W × 1 ¾" H 100-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC,
ELV, 0-10V
DL-PS-96x3/24-JB-OD-UNI-DIM 288W 12 ⅞" L × 4 ⅛" W × 1 ¾" H 100-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC,
ELV, 0-10V
DL-PS-96x4/24-JB-OD-UNI-DIM 384W 12 ⅞" L × 4 ⅛" W × 1 ¾" H 100-277V AC 24V DC TRIAC,
ELV, 0-10V
DL-PS-96/24-347V-JB-OD-DIM 96W 8 5/8" L × 5" W × 1 ¾" H 200-347V AC 24V DC 0-10V
14 JESCO LIGHTING
JESCO CATALOGS
For full selection of JESCO catalogs and
brochures, downloadable and printable